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Plastic panel
X-Guard plastic panels offer a durable and lightweight safety fence solution for industrial safety. With impact
resistance, chemical protection, and easy-to-clean surfaces, they ensure machine safety while maintaining visibility.
Easily integrated with X-Guard systems, they provide a reliable and cost-effective guarding option.

Improve workplace safety with X-Guard plastic panels, a versatile safety fence solution designed for industrial safety
applications. Made from durable, impact-resistant plastic, these panels effectively guard against small flying objects,
accidental collisions, and chemical exposure, promoting a secure working environment. Their lightweight design
allows for easy installation and repositioning, while their transparent material provides clear visibility of automated
processes.

Ideal for industries requiring strict hygiene standards, X-Guard plastic panels are easy to clean and resistant to
bacterial buildup, making them a smart choice for food processing and pharmaceutical facilities. Designed to integrate
seamlessly with X-Guard posts and door systems, these panels offer a cost-effective alternative to traditional metal
guarding solutions.

Built to withstand temperatures up to 60°C, X-Guard plastic panels combine strength, flexibility, and efficiency—
ensuring optimal machine safety without compromising productivity. For more protection, install the included cover
strip to eliminate gaps between the panel and post.
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Models

Height 750 mm 6 articles

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) COLOR

W348-075025 
Transparent 250 750

W348-075040 
Transparent 400 750

W348-075080 
Transparent 800 750

W348-075100 
Transparent 1000 750

W348-075120 
Transparent 1200 750

W348-075150 
Transparent 1500 750

Height 2200 mm 6 articles

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) COLOR

W348-220025 
Transparent 250 2200

W348-220040 
Transparent 400 2200

W348-220080 
Transparent 800 2200

W348-220100 
Transparent 1000 2200

W348-220120 
Transparent 1200 2200

W348-220150 
Transparent 1500 2200
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Related products

ACCESSORIES

Cover strip

A cover strip is available which can be used to cover gaps between posts and panels.
It comes in heights of 750, 1900 and 2200 mm. Cover strips in black (RAL 9011) are
included in the delivery of s...

2 articles

ACCESSORIES

Infill sheet metal fixed/adjustable

The X-Guard infill sheet metal is a practical solution for filling gaps in machine
guarding panels. Available in fixed (40 and 70 mm) or adjustable (40–145 mm) widths,
it ensures a secure and seaml...

15 articles
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